1/4
February
2/10

2/13
2/15- 16
2/20
2/20
2/20

3/1
3/7-4/18
3/16
3/21-22
3/21-22
3/30-4/3
3/30-4/3
4/4

4/13
4/16
4/18
4/18-19
4/18-6/2
4/25
4/25
May-September
5/2

5/5

5/7

5/9

5/16
June
June
June-July
6/1-7/31
6/1-8/7
6/6

6/8 - 19
6/8-8/7
6/8 - 8/30

CITY OF CORONA

LIBRARY AND

RECREATION
SERVIGES

2020 Annual Events and Important Dates

Youth Basketball Begins (games)
Lincoln Park Playground Opening
LaRS All Staff Training — Prog. Closed
Adaptive Friendship Dance
Lifeguard Certification Classes
Ladders & Linguine (FOL)

Adult Basketball Begin

Ladders and Linguine

CivicRec Replaces Active Network
In-N-Out Cover to Cover

Youth Soccer Season (Spring)
Household Hazardous Waste (DWP)
Lifeguard Certification Classes
Adventure Camp - Spring Break
National Library Week (CPL Observed)
Maker Exchange Birthday Party
Summer Registration Begins
Adaptive Spring Fling

Day of the Child (co-sponsored)
Lifeguard Certification Classes

LORE Reading Incentive KOTFR
Summer Showcase (aka April Pool’s)
DIA

Splash Pads Open (DWP)

Cinco de Mayo (co-sponsored)
Adult Basketball Begin

Field Allocation Mtg. (Fall/Winter)
Art Attack Event — New for 2020!
Relay for Life (co-sponsored)
Santana Park Playground Reopening
Teen Advisory Council June Event (Lib.)
Hogwarts Special Events (Library)
Summer Reading Challenge
Summer At Your Library (SAYL)
Lobsterfest (co-sponsored)

Swim Session 1

Adventure Camp — Summer Break

Pools Open

Dates in RED have not been confirmed.

6/12
6/13-7/30
6/22-7/1
July

7/4

7/6 - 17
7/9-8/6
7/11

7/14
7/20-31
7/22
August
8/4

8/7

8/10
September
September
September
9/10

9/19

9/26
October
10/13-18
10/16-17
10/17-18
10/29

11/5

11/7
11/23
11/23-25
December
December
12/5

12/6
12/10
12/18
12/19
12/21-30

SAYL Kickoff Party

Jr. Lifeguard Program

Swim Session 2

Griffin Park Reopening
Independence Day Celebration
Swim Session 3

Summer Concert Series (Thursdays)
Youth Basketball Begins

Cool Cops Water Day (PD)

Swim Session 4

Teen Murder Mystery Dinner

Fall Registration Begins

National Night Out (PD)

SAYL Finishers’ Party

Kids Club 20-21 school year starts
BBQ & Brews (co-sponsored)
Everything YA Conference (Library)
Literacy Conference

Adaptive Cowboy Bash

Youth Flag Football Begins

Star Wars Reads

Lemon Festival (co-sponsored)

Wall that Heals (Public Thurs. - Sunday)
Halloweekend (Festival on Saturday)
Household Hazardous Waste (DWP)
Adaptive Halloween Bash

Field Allocation Mtg. (Spring/Summer)
Volunteer Recognition

Senior Thanksgiving

Adventure Camp — Fall Break
Winter Registration Begins

Holiday Concerts (Library)

Jingle Bell Run (co-sponsored)
Holiday Lighting

Adaptive Holiday Party

Head Start Holiday

Kids & Cops Holiday (PD)

Adventure Camp — Winter Break
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