

2020 Annual Events and Important Dates

1/4	Youth Basketball Begins (games)	6/12	SAYL Kickoff Party
February	Lincoln Park Playground Opening	6/13 – 7/30	Jr. Lifeguard Program
2/10	LaRS All Staff Training – Prog. Closed	6/22 - 7/1	Swim Session 2
2/13	Adaptive Friendship Dance	July	Griffin Park Reopening
2/15 - 16	Lifeguard Certification Classes	7/4	Independence Day Celebration
2/20	Ladders & Linguine (FOL)	7/6 - 17	Swim Session 3
2/20	Adult Basketball Begin	7/9 - 8/6	Summer Concert Series (Thursdays)
2/20	Ladders and Linguine	7/11	Youth Basketball Begins
3/1	CivicRec Replaces Active Network	7/14	Cool Cops Water Day (PD)
3/7 - 4/18	In-N-Out Cover to Cover	7/20 - 31	Swim Session 4
3/16	Youth Soccer Season (Spring)	7/22	Teen Murder Mystery Dinner
3/21 - 22	Household Hazardous Waste (DWP)	August	Fall Registration Begins
3/21 - 22	Lifeguard Certification Classes	8/4	National Night Out (PD)
3/30 - 4/3	Adventure Camp - Spring Break	8/7	SAYL Finishers' Party
3/30 - 4/3	National Library Week (CPL Observed)	8/10	Kids Club 20-21 school year starts
4/4	Maker Exchange Birthday Party	September	BBQ & Brews (co-sponsored)
4/13	Summer Registration Begins	September	Everything YA Conference (Library)
4/16	Adaptive Spring Fling	September	Literacy Conference
4/18	Day of the Child (co-sponsored)	9/10	Adaptive Cowboy Bash
4/18 - 19	Lifeguard Certification Classes	9/19	Youth Flag Football Begins
4/18 - 6/2	LORE Reading Incentive KOTFR	9/26	Star Wars Reads
4/25	Summer Showcase (aka April Pool's)	October	Lemon Festival (co-sponsored)
4/25	DÍA	10/13-18	Wall that Heals (Public Thurs Sunday)
May-September	Splash Pads Open (DWP)	10/16-17	Halloweekend (Festival on Saturday)
5/2	Cinco de Mayo (co-sponsored)	10/17-18	Household Hazardous Waste (DWP)
5/5	Adult Basketball Begin	10/29	Adaptive Halloween Bash
5/7	Field Allocation Mtg. (Fall/Winter)	11/5	Field Allocation Mtg. (Spring/Summer)
5/9	Art Attack Event – New for 2020!	11/7	Volunteer Recognition
5/16	Relay for Life (co-sponsored)	11/23	Senior Thanksgiving
June	Santana Park Playground Reopening	11/23-25	Adventure Camp – Fall Break
June	Teen Advisory Council June Event (Lib.)	December	Winter Registration Begins
June-July	Hogwarts Special Events (Library)	December	Holiday Concerts (Library)
6/1 - 7/31	Summer Reading Challenge	12/5	Jingle Bell Run (co-sponsored)
6/1 - 8/7	Summer At Your Library (SAYL)	12/6	Holiday Lighting
6/6	Lobsterfest (co-sponsored)	12/10	Adaptive Holiday Party
6/8 - 19	Swim Session 1	12/18	Head Start Holiday
6/8 - 8/7	Adventure Camp – Summer Break	12/19	Kids & Cops Holiday (PD)
6/8 - 8/30	Pools Open	12/21-30	Adventure Camp – Winter Break

Revised: Jan. 6, 2020 JL